  Engineering Bulletin Introductory
No.924A/Jan. 2026
Snap-ins,105℃
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Product specifications in this bulletin are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use.
Please use our products based on the information contained in this bulletin and product specifications. Please contact us for mass production schedule.
                       NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION 2177 1
KVC

current
(Arms/
 105℃ ,120Hz )
Part No. WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case size
φD×L(mm) tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
 105℃ ,120Hz )
Part No.
450
210 25.4×30 0.20 1.40 EKVC451VSN211MQ30M
475
390 25.4×55 0.20 1.93 EKVC4H1VSN391MQ55M
260 25.4×35 0.20 1.63 EKVC451VSN261MQ35M 410 30×45 0.20 2.09 EKVC4H1VSN411MR45M
270 30×30 0.20 1.72 EKVC451VSN271MR30M 410 35×35 0.20 1.90 EKVC4H1VSN411MA35M
310 25.4×40 0.20 1.81 EKVC451VSN311MQ40M 430 25.4×60 0.20 2.08 EKVC4H1VSN431MQ60M
340 30×35 0.20 1.97 EKVC451VSN341MR35M 470 30×50 0.20 2.28 EKVC4H1VSN471MR50M
360 25.4×45 0.20 1.99 EKVC451VSN361MQ45M 500 35×40 0.20 2.15 EKVC4H1VSN501MA40M
380 35×30 0.20 1.97 EKVC451VSN381MA30M 530 30×55 0.20 2.48 EKVC4H1VSN531MR55M
410 25.4×50 0.20 2.16 EKVC451VSN411MQ50M 580 35×45 0.20 2.38 EKVC4H1VSN581MA45M
410 30×40 0.20 2.05 EKVC451VSN411MR40M 670 35×50 0.20 2.62 EKVC4H1VSN671MA50M
460 25.4×55 0.20 2.14 EKVC451VSN461MQ55M
500
150 25.4×30 0.20 1.06 EKVC501VSN151MQ30M
490 30×45 0.20 2.29 EKVC451VSN491MR45M 190 25.4×35 0.20 1.24 EKVC501VSN191MQ35M
490 35×35 0.20 2.07 EKVC451VSN491MA35M 210 30×30 0.20 1.39 EKVC501VSN211MR30M
510 25.4×60 0.20 2.30 EKVC451VSN511MQ60M 230 25.4×40 0.20 1.39 EKVC501VSN231MQ40M
560 30×50 0.20 2.50 EKVC451VSN561MR50M 260 30×35 0.20 1.59 EKVC501VSN261MR35M
590 35×40 0.20 2.33 EKVC451VSN591MA40M 270 25.4×45 0.20 1.54 EKVC501VSN271MQ45M
630 30×55 0.20 2.70 EKVC451VSN631MR55M 290 35×30 0.20 1.56 EKVC501VSN291MA30M
690 35×45 0.20 2.59 EKVC451VSN691MA45M 310 25.4×50 0.20 1.68 EKVC501VSN311MQ50M
790 35×50 0.20 2.83 EKVC451VSN791MA50M 320 30×40 0.20 1.80 EKVC501VSN321MR40M
475
180 25.4×30 0.20 1.16 EKVC4H1VSN181MQ30M 340 25.4×55 0.20 1.81 EKVC501VSN341MQ55M
220 25.4×35 0.20 1.34 EKVC4H1VSN221MQ35M 370 30×45 0.20 1.98 EKVC501VSN371MR45M
230 30×30 0.20 1.46 EKVC4H1VSN231MR30M 370 35×35 0.20 1.81 EKVC501VSN371MA35M
260 25.4×40 0.20 1.48 EKVC4H1VSN261MQ40M 380 25.4×60 0.20 1.95 EKVC501VSN381MQ60M
290 30×35 0.20 1.68 EKVC4H1VSN291MR35M 430 30×50 0.20 2.18 EKVC501VSN431MR50M
300 25.4×45 0.20 1.62 EKVC4H1VSN301MQ45M 450 35×40 0.20 2.04 EKVC501VSN451MA40M
320 35×30 0.20 1.63 EKVC4H1VSN321MA30M 480 30×55 0.20 2.36 EKVC501VSN481MR55M
350 25.4×50 0.20 1.78 EKVC4H1VSN351MQ50M 530 35×45 0.20 2.27 EKVC501VSN531MA45M
350 30×40 0.20 1.89 EKVC4H1VSN351MR40M
◆ RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
●Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz) 50 120 300 1k 10k 50k
450Vdc 0.77 1.00 1.10 1.21 1.32 1.33